
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CV-2023-
00101

10/19/2
023

7, DATED AUGUST, 
1979 Plaintiff

DAVE MORGAN TRUST et al vs. TRUST

Kay
TR-2023-
01149

10/19/2
023

ALEXANDER, MICHAEL 
LINN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALEXANDER, MICHAEL LINN

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION 
- 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
SC-2023-
00820

10/19/2
023

ANSON, DWAYNE Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ANSON, DWAYNE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00816

10/19/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
JONES, CYNTHIA R.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00817

10/19/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
SPAICH, CHRISTOPHER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00818

10/19/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BOLLING, AMANDA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00819

10/19/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. NEAL,
JENNIFER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00820

10/19/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
ANSON, DWAYNE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00821

10/19/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
JORAUR, JIHAM

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00822

10/19/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
JORAUR, MELTY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00823

10/19/2
023

ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
LOUIS, ALTINA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00818

10/19/2
023

BOLLING, 
AMANDA Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
BOLLING, AMANDA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
01155

10/19/2
023

CAMPBELL, DUSTIN 
GRANT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CAMPBELL, DUSTIN GRANT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01156

10/19/2
023

COBB, LUKE 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COBB, LUKE WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
CV-2023-
00101

10/19/2
023

DAVE MORGAN 
TRUST Plaintiff

DAVE MORGAN TRUST et al vs. TRUST
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
01157

10/19/2
023

DAVIS-VANHORN, DENVER 
REID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DAVIS-VANHORN, DENVER 
REID

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
SC-2023-
00814

10/19/2
023

DICKERSON, ANTHONY 
E Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
DICKERSON, ANTHONY E

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00815

10/19/2
023

ESTELL, SHAWNA Defendant
SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
ESTELL, SHAWNA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
01158

10/19/2
023

FEUERBORN, DWIGHT 
NICHOLAS, JR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FEUERBORN, DWIGHT 
NICHOLAS, JR

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01159

10/19/2
023

GARCIA, EDWIN 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARCIA, EDWIN LEE

SPEEDING 36-OVER

Kay
CF-2023-
00573

10/19/2
023

GARNER, CHARLES 
JAMEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARNER, CHARLES JAMEL

DOMESTIC A&B BY 
STRANGULATION, AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay
TR-2023-
01150

10/19/2
023

GOLAY, DEVIN LEE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GOLAY, DEVIN LEE

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2023-
01160

10/19/2
023

GRIESEL, DUSTIN 
BLAKE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GRIESEL, DUSTIN BLAKE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01161

10/19/2
023

HINDMAN, CLINTON 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HINDMAN, CLINTON RAY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01162

10/19/2
023

HOBBS, ADALYNN 
JADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOBBS, ADALYNN JADE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
PB-2023-
00087

10/19/2
023

HUDSON, UN SU Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF HUDSON, 
UN SU

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay
ML-2023-
00210

10/19/2
023

JOHNSTON, AUDREY 
ANNE Person 2

TAMIMI SAD, SEYYED HATAM 
vs. JOHNSTON, AUDREY ANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00816

10/19/2
023

JONES, CYNTHIA R. Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. JONES, 
CYNTHIA R.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00821

10/19/2
023

JORAUR, JIHAM Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
JORAUR, JIHAM

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00822

10/19/2
023

JORAUR, MELTY Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. 
JORAUR, MELTY

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
01163

10/19/2
023

KENDRICK, VERNUS 
LOREN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KENDRICK, VERNUS LOREN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01164

10/19/2
023

KENDRICK, VERNUS 
LOREN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KENDRICK, VERNUS LOREN

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION -
2ND OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2023-
01165

10/19/2
023

KERSTEIN, BRADEN 
SHEA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KERSTEIN, BRADEN SHEA

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01166

10/19/2
023

KUHN, JOSHUA 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KUHN, JOSHUA DAVID

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01167

10/19/2
023

LABLUE, SHAWN 
KENNETH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LABLUE, SHAWN KENNETH

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2023-
00209

10/19/2
023

LEATHERS, DALTON 
GERALD Person 1

LEATHERS, DALTON GERALD 
vs. O'CONNOR, LOREN 
PATRICIA

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2023-
00823

10/19/2
023

LOUIS, ALTINA Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. LOUIS, 
ALTINA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
01168

10/19/2
023

MALDONADO, JOHN, 
III Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MALDONADO, JOHN, III

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01169

10/19/2
023

MARLAR, TAYLOR 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARLAR, TAYLOR JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01170

10/19/2
023

MASON, ZACHARY 
CALIB Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MASON, ZACHARY CALIB

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01171

10/19/2
023

MCVEY, COLE 
ALAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MCVEY, COLE ALAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01172

10/19/2
023

MILLS, MICAH 
MICHELLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLS, MICAH MICHELLE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01151

10/19/2
023

MONHATWA, DAKOTA 
RAVEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MONHATWA, DAKOTA RAVEN

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
01152

10/19/2
023

MORENO, 
CRISTIAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORENO, CRISTIAN

POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
01153

10/19/2
023

MORENO, 
CRISTIAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORENO, CRISTIAN

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 
(TR)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2023-
00819

10/19/2
023

NEAL, JENNIFER Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE vs. NEAL, 
JENNIFER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
ML-2023-
00209

10/19/2
023

O'CONNOR, LOREN 
PATRICIA Person 2

LEATHERS, DALTON GERALD vs.
O'CONNOR, LOREN PATRICIA

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION 
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2023-
01173

10/19/2
023

PRUETT, MYLES 
WARREN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PRUETT, MYLES WARREN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01174

10/19/2
023

RANGEL, JOSE 
MANUEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RANGEL, JOSE MANUEL

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
01175

10/19/2
023

SHARP, ZAKARI 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHARP, ZAKARI ALLEN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
SC-2023-
00817

10/19/2
023

SPAICH, 
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SPAICH, 
CHRISTOPHER

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
01176

10/19/2
023

STOKER, DYLAN 
TYLER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STOKER, DYLAN TYLER

NO SEAT BELT - PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01154

10/19/2
023

SUMMERS, 
LORENA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SUMMERS, LORENA

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

Kay
SC-2023-
00814

10/19/2
023

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
DICKERSON, ANTHONY E

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
SC-2023-
00815

10/19/2
023

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
ESTELL, SHAWNA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay
TR-2023-
01177

10/19/2
023

TAFT, MATTHEW 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TAFT, 
MATTHEW JAMES

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
ML-2023-
00210

10/19/2
023

TAMIMI SAD, SEYYED 
HATAM Person 1

TAMIMI SAD, SEYYED HATAM 
vs. JOHNSTON, AUDREY ANNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION 
- MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
TR-2023-
01178

10/19/2
023

THOMASON, LOIS 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMASON, LOIS ANN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay
TR-2023-
01179

10/19/2
023

WILSON, ADAM 
BOMB Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, ADAM BOMB

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT
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